ALUMINUM RACKING SYSTEM
G.S.ACE INDUSTRY
is the only pipe rack manufacturer in Korea
equipped with comprehensive production systems
ranging from parts production to assembly
2017. 12
ISO 9001/ ISO 14001 Certified

100 Ø43 Ø4 50 2.5° ○ ○ 3MT
60 Series UR6067 200 Ø60 Ø5 66.7 3.0° ○ ○ 2MT
ROLLER TRACK NUMBERING SYSTEM
GPR4036A
ROLLER COLOR
  WH: WHITE
  GR: GRAY
  BK: BLACK
  YL: YELLOW
A:ROUND
B:FLAT
C:FLANGE
SR:STS COVERED ROLLER
D:LARGE
HA:TAPER
M:MULTI
BF:FLEXIBLE
S:SLIM
PITCH
SERIES/FRAME SIZE ROLLER TYPE
ROLLER TRACKS
Unit : mm
ALUMINUM RACKING SYSTEM 49
RO
LLER TRACKS
SILENT ROLLER TRACK
Silent Roller, Pitch: 28.6GPR2528A-AL
Silent Roller, Pitch: 40GPR4040A/B-AL
Al Frame
Al Frame
Silent Roller, Pitch: 55GPR4055C-AL
Universal Roller, Pitch: 50UR4050-AL
Al Frame
Silent Roller, Pitch: 16 GPR6016S-AL
Al Frame
Material
Body  : Aluminum
Roller : PE
Q'ty/Bundle 10ea
Material
Body  : Aluminum
Roller : PE
Q'ty/Bundle 10ea
Material
Body  : Aluminum
Roller : PE
Q'ty/Bundle 6ea
Material
Body  : Aluminum
Roller : PE
Q'ty/Bundle 10ea
Material
Body  : Aluminum
Roller : Acetal
Q'ty/Bundle 6ea
ROLLER TRACKS
Unit : mm
50

Assembly
AL RACK용 FASTENING RUBBER TYPE
CASTERS NUMBERING SYSTEMS
Bolt Specification : 1/2" X 13N - 57mm
Wheel Material     : Soft Rubber (Nomal) / ESD Soft Rubber
FA : Fastening Rubber  Aluminum Pipe
FA : Fastening Rubber
PA : Top Plate Type
30
32
36
50
2-2"
3-3"
4-4"
5-5"
S : Swivel
R : Rigid
1 : Soft Rubber
2 : Polyurethane(Red)
3 : Nylon
4 : Rubber Plastic
5 : Polyurethane(Gray)
E : ESD
B    : Brake
DB : Double Brake
S    : Stainless
BS : STS Brake
36 3 S 1 BFA
ALUMINUM RACKING SYSTEM 59
CASTERS
CASTERS
Wheel
PA504S-2 PA504S-2B PA504R-2
Part No. Wheel
Dia
(inch)
Wheel
Material
mm kg mm
Plate Dimension(mm)
SWIVEL BRAKE RIGID Overall
<D×E>
Hole
<B×C>
PA503S-1 PA503S-1B PA503R-1
  3”
Soft Rubber
32
Plain
56
103
95X79 75X45
PA503S-2 PA503S-2B PA503R-2 Polyurethane 100
PA504S-1 PA504S-1B PA504R-1
4"
Soft Rubber 75
128
PA504S-2 PA504S-2B PA504R-2 Polyurethane 105
PA505S-1 PA505S-1B PA505R-1
  5”
Soft Rubber
Ball
80
156
PA505S-2 PA505S-2B PA505R-2 Polyurethane 115
※ PA503 / PA504  / PA505  Series : ESD is available
Soft Rubber   Polyurethane(Red)   Polyurethane(Gray)
AL RACK용 TOP PLATE TYPE
SWIVEL SWIVEL BRACK RIGID
Simple
Drawing